
Phone OrdersButler’s Pizza

OPEN HOURS -

317-600-5463 or 317-600-8793

Online Orders @ butlerpizza.com

LUNCH SPECIAL

CREATE YOUR OWN

DRINKS

11am-2pm Mon-Fri

11:00am - 8pm

APPETIZERS

Personal Pizza 7'

All Meat Veggie 

Foundtain Soda

Can Pop
Bottled Pop & Water

Sandwich of your choice

Bar-Q Chicken
Around the World

Hoagie Regular Strom

Butler’s Special

Hot Ham & Cheese

Super Strom

Chicken Strom

$11.00

$ 3.00

$ 1.25
$ 2.20-$2.75

$11.00

$9.00 $9.00

$8.00 $11.00

$12.00 $10.00

Build your own pizza up to 4 toppings, chips, and drink

Pepperoni, Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef, & Ham, Bacon optional Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Banana Peppers,
Tomato, & Spinach

Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Green Peppers, Onions,
Mushrooms, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Tomatoes, Spinach, Pineapple, Tofu

Sausage, pepperoni, ham, beef patty, mushrooms, onions,
green peppers, banana peppers, olives, pizza sauce, and cheese

beef patty, onions, mushrooms, green pepper, cheese,
and pizza sauce. 

Sausage, pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, cheese,
and pizza sauce. 

Ham, and mozzarella Cheese blend
May add up to 3 veggie toppings

Sausage, pepperoni, ham, onions, mushrooms, black olives, banana
peppers, green peppers, pizza sauce, and cheese

Chicken, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, black olives, banana
peppers, cheese, and pizza sauce. 

Chicken, Banana Peppers, Onions, Barbecue Sauce

Sandwich, chips, and drink, (excludes Butler’s Special)

Signature Pizzas

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms,
Black Olives, & Banana Peppers,

SANDWICHES

Breadsticks

Topping 7' (4-slices) 10' (8-slices) 16' (16-slices)

Cheese

2
3

1
$5.50
$6.00
$7.00
$8.00

$12.00
$13.00
$15.00
$17.00

$15.00
$20.00
$25.00
$30.00

4 or more $9.00
Signature $10.00 $20.00 $35.00

$19.00 $35.00

3 ct. $ 3.00 6 ct. $ 5.00

Any Large Pizza
 $2 off

Veggie $9.00 $18.00 $26.00

10' Gluten Free/ Vegan $4 or Cauliflower Crust additional $5

Grippos $ 1.75

1220 Waterway Blvd., 
Indianapolis, IN 46202

1220 Waterway Blvd, Indianapolis, IN 

Chips $ 1.00
Stuffed Breadsticks 3 ct. $ 7.50 6 ct. $ 15.00

Additional Dipping Sauces $0.92

Chicken Supreme
Chicken, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Onions, mushrooms, black olives, & Jalapeno Peppers

6 Stuffed Breadsticks $14.00
6 stuffed breadsticks up to 2 toppings 2 sauces, and a drink

Personal Pizza 7' & Breadsticks $13.00
Build your own pizza up to 4 toppings, 2 breadsticks, sauce  and drink

Add’l Topping $1.00 $2.00 $3.00

Ranch, Nacho Cheese, Marinara,
Garlic Butter

6' Crustless Pizza

$0.00

$15.00
$0.00

$12.00
$1.50


