



11am-2pm Mon-Fri

Personal Pizza 7'

\$11.00

Build your own pizza up to 4 toppings, chips, and drink

Any Large Pizza

\$2 off

Personal Pizza 7' & Breadsticks

\$13.00

Build your own pizza up to 4 toppings, 2 breadsticks, sauce and drink

Sandwich of your choice

\$11.00

Sandwich, chips, and drink, (excludes Butler's Special)

6 Stuffed Breadsticks

\$14.00

6 stuffed breadsticks up to 2 toppings 2 sauces, and a drink

Signature Pizzas

All Meat

Pepperoni, Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef, & Ham, Bacon optional

Around the World

Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, & Banana Peppers,

Veggie

Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Tomato, & Spinach

Bar-Q Chicken

Chicken, Banana Peppers, Onions, Barbecue Sauce

Chicken Supreme

Chicken, Green Peppers, Banana Peppers, Onions, mushrooms, black olives, & Jalapeno Peppers

CREATE YOUR OWN

Cheese, Pepperoni, Sausage, Italian Sausage, Beef, Ham, Bacon, Chicken, Green Peppers, Onions, Mushrooms, Black Olives, Banana Peppers, Jalapeno Peppers, Tomatoes, Spinach, Pineapple, Tofu

Topping	7' (4-slices)	10' (8-slices)	16' (16-slices)	6' Crustless Pizza
Cheese	\$5.50	\$12.00	\$15.00	
1	\$6.00	\$13.00	\$20.00	
2	\$7.00	\$15.00	\$25.00	
3	\$8.00	\$17.00	\$30.00	\$0.00
4 or more	\$9.00	\$19.00	\$35.00	\$0.00
Signature	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$35.00	\$15.00
Veggie	\$9.00	\$18.00	\$26.00	\$12.00
Add'l Topping	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$3.00	\$1.50

10' Gluten Free/ Vegan \$4 or Cauliflower Crust additional \$5

SANDWICHES

Hoagie	\$9.00	Regular Strom	\$9.00
beef patty, onions, mushrooms, green pepper, cheese, and pizza sauce.		Sausage, pepperoni, onions, mushrooms, green peppers, cheese, and pizza sauce.	
Hot Ham & Cheese	\$8.00	Chicken Strom	\$11.00
Ham, and mozzarella Cheese blend		Chicken, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, black olives, banana peppers, cheese, and pizza sauce.	
May add up to 3 veggie toppings			
Butler's Special	\$12.00	Super Strom	\$10.00
Sausage, pepperoni, ham, beef patty, mushrooms, onions, green peppers, banana peppers, olives, pizza sauce, and cheese		Sausage, pepperoni, ham, onions, mushrooms, black olives, banana peppers, green peppers, pizza sauce, and cheese	

DRINKS

Foundtain Soda	\$ 3.00
Bottled Pop & Water	\$ 2.20-\$2.75
Can Pop	\$ 1.25

APPETIZERS

Breadsticks	3 ct. \$ 3.00	6 ct. \$ 5.00
Stuffed Breadsticks	3 ct. \$ 7.50	6 ct. \$ 15.00
Gripos	\$ 1.75	Chips
		\$ 1.00
		Ranch, Nacho Cheese, Marinara, Garlic Butter
Additional Dipping Sauces	\$0.92	